Recruitment is the process of fascinating, screening

and selecting potential and qualified candidates

based on objectives criteria for a particular job

positions available as per the approved scheme of

the Corporation.  Accordingly, for the year 2017

total number of Recruitments been made is One

Hundred & Fifty Seven (157 Employees) and among

them Forty One (41) have been given industrial as

practical training facilities.

ISO Quality Management System and Health &
Safety 

As a leading Engineering Organization, Corporation

has considered about the quality and obligation to